%S CONTIMAC

pr o e quip men

Spareparts

\_

BANDZAAGMACHINE BS 325
SCIE A RUBAN BS 325 CE

Bestelnr./N° de cde. 50094







PARTS LIST BS 325

Ref. No. Description

Ref. No. Description

Ref. No. Description

e B U R U S L T U R S I S S I S R S S S R S T S R S I T e S e S R S VoY
O 0 0 3 N A WN = O OO0 0 A WN=)O YV WN—~O:

41
42
43

Washer
Base
Bar stop rod
Cool pump
Bar stop
Countervice
Screw M5
Vice jaw
Vice

. Body frame

. Casing

. Motor Fan

. Motor Cover

. Connection Plate

. Rollerway

. Filter

. Bush

. Pin

.Lever

.Knob

. Key 7x7

. Bearing

. Motor flywheel

. Washer

. Shaft

. Blade cover

.Ring nilons

. Bearing 32006

. Ring nut M30

. Pivot

. Bearing cover
. Washer

. Key 4x25

. Reducer

. Motor

. Screw

. Spring

. Plug

. Micro switch(optional)

. Screw M8

. Threaded shaft

. Spring washer

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
a1
52.
53.
54.
Lz
56.
57.
58.
a9,
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
67.
68.
69.
70.
7l
T2
73,
74.
5.
76.
T
78.
49
80.

81
82
83
84
85
86

Grip

Pin

Handwheel
Return flywheel
Hex. nut
Bearings 27
Saw blade
C-ring

Hex. nuts

Blade sheel shaft
Block blade tension
Handle

Lever

Vice screw

R. Bladeguard
Vice spring
Vice lever
Bearing
Bearing cover
Vice handwheel
Spring

Screw
Revolving arm
Shaft

Stop bolt

Micro switch(optional)
Block

Hex. nuts
Rubber connection
Arm

Bolt

Blade guard
Handle

Screw M 10
Bearing 6082Z
Screw M8

. Water pipe

. Rust plate

. Vice pad

. Bush

. Switch set

. 24V switch set

87.
89.
90.
91,
92,
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
LLL,
112
115
114.
LS,
116.
117%;
1:18.
119.
120.
121.
122,
124,
124.
125.
126,
127

Scale

Hydraulic cylinder

Pin

Fixed bladeguide plate
Mobile bladeguide plate
Bush

Toger switch
Condenser(motor)(optional)
Coolant distributor

Stand

NutM10

Screw M8*15

Washer

Plate

Bladeguide unit square
Bladeguide unit

Blade tension guide

Blade tension gauge (optional)
Guide pivot
Guide pivot
33MM*MS screw
C-ring

Vice piece

Screw

Vice jaw

Vice sliding seat
Switch Bracket
Electrical box

On /Off Oil Switch
Handle

Bolt

Washer

Adjusting Button
Emergency Stop
Screw

Bracket

Handle

Square

Nut

Washer




FLFCTRTICAL  CTRCUTT  DTAGRAM

Recom fuse 16A
Power Supply
3PH/50HZA00V
LIMIT OF EQUIPMENT o
: LO
u — = P S
2 —FH—H— DAL IS &
B —{=1 |} ot f‘I\ W]
e
H Hi i
S N
;‘\ W2
._(:-\_.—
R
)
1L iWi
_____ o
40 .
TI3 fAE =
Al FI I"_{g%:__ll. A2
TIO & M =
1
TIL &M
2
b 7
3 !
A
Tl4
4 T15 T07 , 02
ﬂps ;95—_]7 i ;:nm
T06 @
6 TO1
Electrical parts list
Part No Neme Dsecription Producer Mark
T01 NS1 NS0 SHIHLIN (E
102 12 RELEY 124 - W
103 BOK CONTRCL BOX GOROGE T
bl
T04 Wl SAW NOTOR GOROGE CE
T05 CAM SWITCH SPEED/POWER SWITCH KONCAR (E
T06 M TYPE SWITCH TELEMECANIQUE CE
T07 COOL PUMP SWITCH TELEMECANIQUE (E
T08 ON 1 SWITCH TELEMECANTQUE CE
T09 OFF 0 SWITCH TELEMECANTQUE CE
T10 ENS1 EMERGENCY STOP CIRO (E
T11 FNS2 EMERGENCY STOP CIRO (E
T12 W COOL PUMP GOROGE E
T13 F1 FUSE DENEX (E
T14 DOWN MICRO NICRO SWITCH GIOVENZANA CE
T15 START NICR NICRO SWITCH HAILY E
T16 SAFE MICRO MICRO SWITCH HAILY (E
T17 LAWP TELEMECANIQUE CE
TRANSFORY GOROGE 7

T18 R




